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POINTAGE FINAL SCORE

VIS
LOC

MATCH / GAME SPECTATEURS
SPECTATORS

DÉBUT / START

FIN / END

0

0

27

40

39

27

ESTACADES MAURICIE

20

1

1

08:57

10:52

10:01

03:57

A.N: 0 en 5

39

26

1

0

24

0

25

35

17

26

38

38

20

D.N: 10 en 10

8

DANIEL PARADIS
MATHIEU DUCHESNE

FRÉDÉRIC LAMY

13

14

15

17

18

19

35

36

37

38

39

40

GAULOIS D'ANTOINE-GIROUARD

0

3 1

200

1

1

1

2

3

3

3

PW

19

12

4

14

13

10

2

0

0

3

0

0

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

36

MARTIN BEAUDOIN

A53

45

LHEQ VM

XAVIER LYONNAIS

MATHIS PARADIS

LOIC DELISLE

TRISTAN MONDOU

ÉMILE CASAULT

JÉRÔME ROUSSEAU

JOSHUA LAFLAMME

LUCAS BOISVERT

VINCENT TRUDEL

07:16

0

0

37

35

36

COMPLEXE SPORTIF SPORTSCENE 1, MONT-ST-HILAIRE

VINCENT FILION *

ALEXIS BOULETTE-GIGNAC

FÉLIX DEMERS

MALIK THIBEAULT-BOISVERT

PAUL-EDWARD VOLLANT

MATHIS DECLOS

EMILE GAGNE

MARC-ANTOINE ROBERT

GUILLAUME STEBEN

ZACK MORISSETTE

MIKAEL HUCHETTE

31

XAVIER ROY

41

MATTHEW MALTAIS

MATISSE DUVAL

23 jan 16

0

0

A52

A22

A39

A48

A25

A53

A48 

 A48

A44

0

0

3

3

3

2

3

2

2

2

2

3

2

2

1

4

0

12

11

10

9

8

7

5

4

2

0

0

13:1727

05:15

02:20

05:16

06:27

11:01

00:17

06:24

41

06:24

31

08:16

45

3133

0

0

MONT-ST-HILAIRE

A55

A25

A25

A25

A22

A25

IGOR MBURANUMWE

NATHAN GAUCHER

MICHAEL HÉBERT

VINCENT HÉBERT

CHARLES-FRANCOIS LAFLEUR

DORYAN BEAUPRÉ

EMILIEN CHARRON

VINCENT PAQUETTE

FÉLIX ALLARD

BENOIT CHOUINARD
PATRICE GAGNON

09:42:00

0

0

AAA

0

1

0

0

ALEX LARRIVÉE *

MATHIS LUSSIER

02:19

07:19

14:49

03:06

08:43

15:00

0

0

0

0

0

0

A.N: 0 en 10

0

0

12

4

1

0

D.N: 5 en 5




